
Development Related Contacts and Links

Zoning / Project Review Coordinator
Joey Adams-Raczkowski, Interim Planning Director
803-425-7233 ext 6
joseph.raczkowski@kershaw.sc.gov

Permitting
Justin Moore, Permit Supervisor
803-425-7233
justin.moore@kershaw.sc.gov

Building Inspections / Commercial Plan Review
Rollie Reynolds, Building Official
803-425-7233 ext 4
rollie.reynolds@kershaw.sc.gov

County Engineer & Public Utilities
Dan Lambert
803-425-7230
dan.lambert@kershaw.sc.gov

Stormwater
Angela Vandelay, Senior Engineer / Project Manager, Wood PLC
803-798-1200
angela.vandelay@woodplc.com

Public Works (county roads, county encroachment permits, new road construction inspection)
Dan Cantey, Public Works Field Operations Manager
803-425-7191
dan.cantey@kershaw.sc.gov

Fire (Kershaw County)
Scott Wiles, Emergency Management Director / Fire Marshal
803-900-6432
scott.wiles@kershaw.sc.gov
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Fire (Lugoff)
Will Catoe, Assistant Chief
803-438-2553
chief3@lugofffire.com

Fire (Camden)
Eddie Gardner, Deputy Chief
803-425-6040
egardner@camdensc.org

Other Contacts and Links

SC DOT District 1
Joseph Frendendall, District Permit Engineer
803-737-0208
Frendendall@scdot.org

SC DOT Kershaw County Maintenance Office
Brian Motley, Resident Maintenance Engineer
803-432-4358
MotleyBO@scdot.org

SC DHEC Septic Tanks (Sumter Office)
803-778-6548
BEHS-Sumter-Admin@dhec.sc.gov

Evolve Permit/Project Review System
https://evolvepublic.infovisionsoftware.com/Kershaw/

Kershaw County Zoning and Land Development Regulations
https://www.kershaw.sc.gov/home/showpublisheddocument/5083/636317586522030000

Land Development Process and Forms
https://www.kershaw.sc.gov/government/departments-h-q/planning-zoning/land-development
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